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MM'S IMERT MS Office IITK 
  Enter P for Present, L for Late, E for Excused absence, and U for Unexcused absence. Use the 'Attendance key' tab to customize. 

Attendance Sheet of on MS Office 5/27
Sat

1 SANIKA SANJAY PHADKE P

2 Rutuja vivek chougule P

3 Shirisha Balaji Adaki P

4 Megha Sanjay Bhawarekar A

5 Mohit Bhagwan Kapse P

6 Rutuja Nanasaheb Jagtap P

7 Malvika shinde P

8 Priya Prakash Pargond A

9 Shivraj Birajdar P

10 Amol limkar P

11 Dhananjay Wagh P

12 Sakshi ingle P

13 DESAI SIDDHI P

14 AVASTHI SANGEETA A

15 Shreyasi Sunil waghmare P

16 Siddhi Dhananjay Dalavi P

17 Siddhesh Nitin Baheti P

18 Latika Shinde P

19 Gauri santosh khatavkar P

20 Prathamesh Zope A

21 Chaitrali Sameer Balkawade P

22 Devvrat Chand P

23 SHASHWATI RAJESH PILLEWAN P

24 gauri santosh khatavkar P

25 Ketan Dandage P

26 Snehal Solankar P

27 Atul Gangadhar Awachar P

28 Manali Vijay Sutar A

29 Sakshi Sheth P

30 Vaishnavi Vijay Ninghot P



MM'S IMERT MS Office IITK 
  Enter P for Present, L for Late, E for Excused absence, and U for Unexcused absence. Use the 'Attendance key' tab to customize. 

Attendance Sheet of on MS Office 5/27
Sat

31 Akshata babshet P

32 Vaishnavi Ruprao Gawande P

33 Manoj Sakhare P

34 Dipak gaikwad A

35 Snehal subhash sable P

36 SAKSHI MANOHAR KHOBRAGADE P

38 Lokesh Ashok Ambiger P

39 Dhanashri Laxman Dobale P

40 Gaikwad Ashok Navnath A

41 madhavirawade2619@gmail.com P

42 Akanksha anil kondpalle P

43 Alfiya Tamboli P

44 Yash Mukhedkar P

45 Muskan Rahimankhan Pathan P

46 Palash kalidas petkar A

47 Yash Mukhedkar P

48 Akash Naik P

49 Pradnya Shridhar Pujari P

50 Ashwini Tukaram Tayade P

51 Atharva mangesh bhatode P

52 Shatika Rajendra Kote P

53 Suraj Sanjit kokare P

54 Rushikesh Gaurappa Patil P

55 Rutik Shinde P

56 Abhay Anandrao Kamaji P

57 Pranita Manoj Lodha P

58 Gayatri kishor Ingle P

59 Tejashree Dipak Ahirrao P

60 Shrutika Sunil Bhoj P

61 Sakshi Bhagchand Jadhav P



MM'S IMERT MS Office IITK 
  Enter P for Present, L for Late, E for Excused absence, and U for Unexcused absence. Use the 'Attendance key' tab to customize. 

Attendance Sheet of on MS Office 5/27
Sat

62 Vaishnavi Gajanan Khond P

63 Abhishek sanjay deshmane A

64 Neha Bapu Pote P

65 Harsh Sharma P

66 Laxman Dudam A

67 Rutik Subhash Dhas A

68 Pallavi Vijaykumar Dubey A

69 Kalyani Dnyandev Jadhav A

70 Amit Patange P

71 Batra Vaishnavi Pravin P

72 SANKET DONGARE P

73 Sakshi Bagane. P

74 Anant makarand joshi P

75 Chandrayani Narendra Gurav P

76 Samruddhi Dnyane P

77 Shruti Kale P

78 Bagade Pratiksha Vikas P

79 Jagdale Sakshi Manoj A

80 Kimaya Paresh Bhavsar P

81 Pranav Santosh Pathak P

82 Abhijeet Chandrakant Bhagwat P

83 Pooja Tilakchand Suryawanshi P

84 Abhishek Sanjay deshmane P

85 Samruddhi Dnyane A

86 Neha Bhaskar Vishe P

87 Shruti Satyavijay Shinkar P

88 Kulkarni Pooja anant P

89 Neha Surendra Kandhare P

90 Nainesh Digambar Upacharya P

91 Vaishnavi Gajanan Khond A



MM'S IMERT MS Office IITK 
  Enter P for Present, L for Late, E for Excused absence, and U for Unexcused absence. Use the 'Attendance key' tab to customize. 

Attendance Sheet of on MS Office 5/27
Sat

92 Sakshi Ajinath Karanjkar P

93 Shraddha Wankhede P

94 Pratik Mangesh Takale P

95 Suyash Nagesh Mohite P

96 Varad Kiran Borde Joshi P

97 Anuj SudamJagtap P

98 Soyab Tanwar P

99 Mohd .Asad P

100 Shubham Singh Bisen P

101 Rishikesh A

102 Rishabh Chaturvedi P

103 Biru Gorakh Sontakke P

104 Akash Santosh Shinde A

105 Vaibhav Valekar P

106 Tejas Umesh Ghodke P



MM's IMERT 

GST Certificate Attendance 25/01/2023 27/1/2023 28/01/2023 30/01/2023
AY 2022-23 25/01/2023 A 28/01/2023 30/01/2023

1 Ashwini Kharat P P P P

2 Megha Bhawarekar P P P P

3 Suhani Sarkate P P P A

4 Atul Awachar P P P P

5 Siddhi Desai P P P A

6 Prathamesh Zope A P P P

7 Shivraj Birajdar P P A P

8 Aditya Gaikwad P P P P

9 Jyostna Konda P P P P

10 Trupti Shelar P A P P

11 Shirisha Adaki P A P P

12 Ketan Dandage A A A P

13 Sakshi Sheth P A A P

14 Sejal Katkar P A A P

15 Akanksha Kadam P A P P

16 Priya Pargond P P P P

17 Prerana Takkalaki P P P P

18 Snehal Tijage P P P P

19 Mohit Kapse A P P A

20 Gautam Athawale P P P P

21 Viraj Darwatkar P P P P

22 Reshma Goskonda P P P P

23 Amruta Kshirsagar P P P P

24 Shashwati Pillewan P P P P

25 Sangeeta Avasthi P P P P

26 Pushkar Deokar P P A P

27 Nimisha Pangare P P A P

28 Sakshi Ingle P P A A

29 Sahil Dhole P P P P

30 Shreyasi Waghmare P P P P

31 Mohit Bhelke P P P P



MM's IMERT 

GST Certificate Attendance 25/01/2023 27/1/2023 28/01/2023 30/01/2023
AY 2022-23 25/01/2023 A 28/01/2023 30/01/2023

32 Vaishnavi Jadhav P P P A

33 Devvrat Chand P P P P

34 Pooja Poojari P P P P

35 Mayuri Kulkarni A P P P

36 Abhay Kamaji P P P P

38 Neha Vishe P A P P

39 Vaishnavi Panigrahi P A P P

40 Pranita Lodha P A P P

41 Venkatesh Paldewar P P P A

42 Gayatri Kulkarni P P A P

43 Neha Pote P P A P

44 Rutik Dhas P P A P

45 Kajal Bora P P P P

46 Laxman Dudam P P P P

47 Abhishek Deshmane A P P P

48 Kimaya Bhavsar P P P P

49 Shrutika Bhoj A P P P

50 Chandrayani Gurav A A P P

51 Pooja Suryawanshi P A P A

52 Samruddhi Dnyane P A P P

53 Nainesh Upacharya P A P P

54 Dinesh Shinde A P P P

55 Shruti Shinkar P P P P

56 Tejashree Ahirrao P P P P

57 Neha Kandhare P P P P

58 Prajwal Gund P P P P

59 Komal Agrawal A P P A

60 Rutuja Ghodake P P P P

61 Onkar Pathak P P P P

62 Anjali Chaudhari P P P P

63 Yash Gaikwad P P P P



MM's IMERT 

GST Certificate Attendance 25/01/2023 27/1/2023 28/01/2023 30/01/2023
AY 2022-23 25/01/2023 A 28/01/2023 30/01/2023

64 Kunal Kodre P P P P

65 Sanika Shinde A A A P

66 Gayatri Ingle P A A P

67 Pranav Pathak P A P A

68 Pratiksha Bagade P A P P

69 Sakshi Jagdale P P P P

70 Harsh Sharma P P P P

71 Pooja Kulkarni P P P P

72 Vaishnavi Malyal P P A P

73 Vaishnavi Batra P P A P

74 Laxminarayan Gaikwad P P P A

75 Muskan Pathan P P P P

76 Akanksha Kondpalle P P P P

77 Lokesh Ambiger P P P P

78 Mrunali Patankar P P P P

79 Manoj Sakhare P P P A

80 Akash Naik P P P P

81 Manali Padalkar P P P P

82 Suraj Kokare P P P P

83 Rutuja Ghadge P P P P

84 Snehal Sable P P P P

85 Ajay Patil P P P P

86 Ruchir Poonekar P P A P

87 Omkar Varne P P A P

88 Akash Kharate P P P P

89 Shrushti Deshpande P P P P

90 Palash Petkar P P P P

91 Prajakta Badgujar P P P P

92 Vaishnavi Gawande P P P A

93 Dhanashri Dobale P P P P

94 Yash Babar P P P P



MM's IMERT 

GST Certificate Attendance 25/01/2023 27/1/2023 28/01/2023 30/01/2023
AY 2022-23 25/01/2023 A 28/01/2023 30/01/2023

95 Ajay Jangam P P P P

96 Vishwadeep Jadhav P P P P

97 Pradnya Pujari P P P P

98 Ajinkya Parkhi P P P A

99 Prathmesh Potdar P P P A

100 Alfiya Tamboli P P P A

101 Harshada Jathar P P P AA

102 Akshata Babshet P P P A

103 Rohit Jadav P P A P



MM's IMERT 

ITR  Certificate Attendance 12/01/2023 13/1/2023 16/01/2023 17/01/2023
AY 2022-23

1 Ashwini Kharat P P P P

2 Megha Bhawarekar P P P P

3 Suhani Sarkate P P P A

4 Atul Awachar P P P P

5 Siddhi Desai P P P A

6 Prathamesh Zope A P P P

7 Shivraj Birajdar P P A P

8 Aditya Gaikwad P P P P

9 Jyostna Konda P P P P

10 Trupti Shelar P A P P

11 Shirisha Adaki P A P P

12 Ketan Dandage A A A P

13 Sakshi Sheth P A A P

14 Sejal Katkar P A A P

15 Akanksha Kadam P A P P

16 Priya Pargond P P P P

17 Prerana Takkalaki P P P P

18 Snehal Tijage P P P P

19 Mohit Kapse A P P A

20 Gautam Athawale P P P P

21 Viraj Darwatkar P P P P

22 Reshma Goskonda P P P P

23 Amruta Kshirsagar P P P P

24 Shashwati Pillewan P P P P

25 Sangeeta Avasthi P P P P

26 Pushkar Deokar P P A P

27 Nimisha Pangare P P A P

28 Sakshi Ingle P P A A

29 Sahil Dhole P P P P

30 Shreyasi Waghmare P P P P

31 Mohit Bhelke P P P P



MM's IMERT 

ITR  Certificate Attendance 12/01/2023 13/1/2023 16/01/2023 17/01/2023
AY 2022-23

32 Vaishnavi Jadhav P P P A

33 Devvrat Chand P P P P

34 Pooja Poojari P P P P

35 Mayuri Kulkarni A P P P

36 Abhay Kamaji P P P P

38 Neha Vishe P A P P

39 Vaishnavi Panigrahi P A P P

40 Pranita Lodha P A P P

41 Venkatesh Paldewar P P P A

42 Gayatri Kulkarni P P A P

43 Neha Pote P P A P

44 Rutik Dhas P P A P

45 Kajal Bora P P P P

46 Laxman Dudam P P P P

47 Abhishek Deshmane A P P P

48 Kimaya Bhavsar P P P P

49 Shrutika Bhoj A P P P

50 Chandrayani Gurav A A P P

51 Pooja Suryawanshi P A P A

52 Samruddhi Dnyane P A P P

53 Nainesh Upacharya P A P P

54 Dinesh Shinde A P P P

55 Shruti Shinkar P P P P

56 Tejashree Ahirrao P P P P

57 Neha Kandhare P P P P

58 Prajwal Gund P P P P

59 Komal Agrawal A P P A

60 Rutuja Ghodake P P P P

61 Onkar Pathak P P P P

62 Anjali Chaudhari P P P P

63 Yash Gaikwad P P P P



MM's IMERT 

ITR  Certificate Attendance 12/01/2023 13/1/2023 16/01/2023 17/01/2023
AY 2022-23

64 Kunal Kodre P P P P

65 Sanika Shinde A A A P

66 Gayatri Ingle P A A P

67 Pranav Pathak P A P A

68 Pratiksha Bagade P A P P

69 Sakshi Jagdale P P P P

70 Harsh Sharma P P P P

71 Pooja Kulkarni P P P P

72 Vaishnavi Malyal P P A P

73 Vaishnavi Batra P P A P

74 Laxminarayan Gaikwad P P P A

75 Muskan Pathan P P P P

76 Akanksha Kondpalle P P P P

77 Lokesh Ambiger P P P P

78 Mrunali Patankar P P P P

79 Manoj Sakhare P P P A

80 Akash Naik P P P P

81 Manali Padalkar P P P P

82 Suraj Kokare P P P P

83 Rutuja Ghadge P P P P

84 Snehal Sable P P P P

85 Ajay Patil P P P P

86 Ruchir Poonekar P P A P

87 Omkar Varne P P A P

88 Akash Kharate P P P P

89 Shrushti Deshpande P P P P

90 Palash Petkar P P P P

91 Prajakta Badgujar P P P P

92 Vaishnavi Gawande P P P A

93 Dhanashri Dobale P P P P

94 Yash Babar P P P P



MM's IMERT 

ITR  Certificate Attendance 12/01/2023 13/1/2023 16/01/2023 17/01/2023
AY 2022-23

95 Ajay Jangam P P P P

96 Vishwadeep Jadhav P P P P

97 Pradnya Pujari P P P P

98 Ajinkya Parkhi P P P A

99 Prathmesh Potdar P P P A

100 Alfiya Tamboli P P P A

101 Harshada Jathar P P P AA

102 Akshata Babshet P P P A

103 Rohit Jadav P P A P



Enhancing English Fluency MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training, Pune 

Certificate 17.04.2023 19.04.2023 21.04.2023 24.04.203 26.04.2023 28.04.2023 01.05.2023 03.05.2023 05.05.2023 08.05.2023 10.05.2023 12.05.2023 15.05.2023 17.05.2023 19.05.2023 24.05.2023

1 Asmita Patil P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Hrishikesh Waikar P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P

3 Rohit Yadav P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P P

4 Vijay Mohite P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P

5 YUTIKA GHARGE P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P

6 Rushikesh Mali A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

7 DEEP MARGAJ P A P A P A P A P A P P P P P A

8 Anushka Gode P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P

9 Anuja Patil A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P

10 Gauri Pandit P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P

11 Vaishnavi Pise P P A P P P P P P A P P A P A P

12 Venkatesh Divekar P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P

13 Pratik Jadhav P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 Yash Nanaware P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P

15 Neeraj Kalokhe P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A

16 Mayuri Kolekar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 Pooja Kumbhar A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P

18 Shravan Salvi P P P A P P P P A P A P P A P P

19 Payal More P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P

20 Prachi Shinde P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

21 Ankita Bendre P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P

22 Mansi Kale P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A

23 Vedang Kulkarni P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P

24 mayuri jadhav P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P P

25 shivani karape P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

26 Avinash Bhagwat P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

27 MAYURI WAGHMARE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

28 Hitesh Sonar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

29 Ujwala Sonone P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

30 Pratibha Thorat P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P



Enhancing English Fluency MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training, Pune 

Certificate 17.04.2023 19.04.2023 21.04.2023 24.04.203 26.04.2023 28.04.2023 01.05.2023 03.05.2023 05.05.2023 08.05.2023 10.05.2023 12.05.2023 15.05.2023 17.05.2023 19.05.2023 24.05.2023

31 pallavi Bapu Andekar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

32 shrikar supekar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

33 AASHUTOSH AANAND SUTARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

34 Swapnali Pingale P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

35 Tejashree Pawaskar Sharad PawaskarP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 shubham gulekar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

38 Swapnil Kale P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

39 Anagha Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

40 YASH YETE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

41 chaitanya bongane P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

42 Mahesh Chavan P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

43 Sai Bhagwat P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

44 OMKAR PAWAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

45 Yash Chougule P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

46 Sanket Darwatkar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training 
2022-23 NPTEL List 

Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Certificate 
1 Deep Margaj Corporate Finance 
2 Deep Margaj Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting 
3 Sagar Girase Management Accounting 
4 Gauri Patil Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting 
5 Pooja Saini Corporate Finance 
6 Rushikesh Lingawale Corporate Finance 
7 Vikram Shirawale Corporate Finance 
8 Yutika Gharge Corporate Finance 
9 Atharva Thomare Corporate Finance 

Prepared by :- Prof. Vivekanand Gaikwad, Assistant Professor
Reviewed by :- Dr. Jitendra Bhandari, Associate Professor 
Approved By: Dr. Shubhangee Ramaswamy, I/c Director
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